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FALL 2023  
7-Week Session 1 

(August 25th, 2023 – October 14th, 2023) 
GRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

***CDAD= Common Departmental Advising Day (All Academic Departments 

Advising with Administrative Offices)*** 

--Dates subject to change-- 

April 6 Thursday • Registration Opens for Summer 2023 

• ePermit Opens for Summer 2023  

April 19 Wednesday • Registration Opens for Fall 2023 

• ePermit Opens for Fall 2023 

August 21 Monday • Cancellation for Non-Payment 

August 25 Friday • Fall 2023 7-Week Session 1 Classes 

Begin 

August 25 – 27 Friday – 

Sunday 

• Late registration for Fall 2023 7-

Week Session 1 Classes 

August 27 Sunday • Last day to add a course 

• Last day to drop with 100% tuition 

refund.  

• Financial Aid Census Date 

 

August 28 Monday • Verification of Enrollment Rosters 

opens for 7-Week Session 1 

• Withdrawal period begins. A grade of 

“W” is assigned to students who 

officially drop a class. 

August 28 – 

October 13  

Monday - 

Friday 

• Withdrawal period. A grade of “W” is 

assigned to students who officially 

drop a class. 

September 2 Saturday • Census 

• Deadline for faculty to submit 

Verification of Enrollment Rosters for 

7-Week Session 1  

September 4 Monday • Labor Day 

• College Closed – NO CLASSES 
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September 15-17 Friday – 

Sunday  

• No Classes Scheduled 

September 24 – 

25  

Sunday – 

Monday  

• No Classes Scheduled  

October 9  Monday  • Columbus Day  

• College Closed- No Classes  

October 13 Friday • Last day of classes  

• Deadline to withdraw with a grade of 

“W”  

 

October 14 Saturday • Final Exams  

• Grade Rosters for 7-Week Session 1 

available in CUNYfirst  

 

October 18 Wednesday • All Grade Rosters are due for 7-Week 

Session 1 

 

 

4/25/2023 

    


